
Bellview - May 2020

05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020 Bellview

Total 16071

Peak Day Sat, 30 May (1,522)

Minimum Day Fri, 15 May (39)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 536

Average Workday Traffic 380

Average Weekend Traffic 898

Weekly Average 3214

Monthly Average 15813

% increase-last year 63%

% increase- last month -1%

Date Bellview

Fri, May 1, 2020 746

Sat, May 2, 2020 1328

Sun, May 3, 2020 399

Mon, May 4, 2020 298

Tue, May 5, 2020 694

Wed, May 6, 2020 688

Thu, May 7, 2020 243

Fri, May 8, 2020 333

Sat, May 9, 2020 1164

Sun, May 10, 2020 911

Mon, May 11, 2020 77

Tue, May 12, 2020 68

Wed, May 13, 2020 63

Thu, May 14, 2020 312

Fri, May 15, 2020 39

Sat, May 16, 2020 563

Sun, May 17, 2020 875

Mon, May 18, 2020 467

Tue, May 19, 2020 487

Wed, May 20, 2020 583

Thu, May 21, 2020 56

Fri, May 22, 2020 242

Sat, May 23, 2020 867

Sun, May 24, 2020 456

Mon, May 25, 2020 342

Tue, May 26, 2020 403

Wed, May 27, 2020 319

Thu, May 28, 2020 492

Fri, May 29, 2020 1034

Sat, May 30, 2020 1522


